

2nd of Feb 2011

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of work:- Narak Bighato
Naya 'nagar' under Naroliganj
Block.

Agreement No:- RWT, Danda/061
mngcy / 203 / 2019-2020

Name of Agency:- Sri Kundan
Kumar ; P.O. Siswa

Date of Start:- 04/02/2020

Date of Work:- 3/11/2020

Date of Actual Work:-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P amount Rs 84813.00					
(10/10) Boundary pillars as per spec. acc. to the plan.					
Qty into TMRP (8)					
03 nos.					
@ 177.85/each = Rs 9434.00					
(15/15) Providing and fixing typical masonry 1/2 round.					
Qty into TMRP (7)					
02 nos.					
@ 10051.99/each = Rs 20104.00					
(15/15) Maintenance work					
Qty into TMRP (12)					
01 nos.					
@ 10051.99/each = Rs 10052.00					
(17/18) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
Qty into TMRP (13)					
36.00 m ²					
@ 1639.00/m ² = Rs 59004.00					
(12/17) 800mm x 250mm x 125mm Board					
Qty into TMRP (9)					
03 nos.					
@ 4710.99/each = Rs 14133.00					
Continued					
Total Rs 945570.00					

Continuation